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2015 2016 2017 2018

Sentinel-1A 1012 1780 2108 2156

Sentinel-1B 12 344

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
sc

en
es

Sentinel-1 Coverage of Burkina Faso



Count of Year Mission

Year Processing Level Sentinel-1A Sentinel-1B Grand Total

2015 1012 1012

GRD_HD 1012 1012

2016 1780 12 1792

GRD_HD 1780 12 1792

2017 2108 2108

GRD_HD 2108 2108

2018 2156 344 2500

GRD_HD 2156 344 2500

Grand Total 7056 356 7412


